o W R I =

NKZ3-80H

=&

Y ‘igf!\i’
\&eeny

(&N | C-01415-1 ] <,




N> TR : NKZ3-80H

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
NKZ3-5-2-1 5.5KW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g b7 =1
1 801001509109 |7 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (5 F4,52) KR-2%4
801001509239 |17 5415-7"h(55)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (i F4,52) KR-28Y
801001509369 |47 5475-7"I(55)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3. 50 (i F4,52) KR-28!
801001509499 |47 94v5-7"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (i F4,52) KR-2%!
* Kk K -7 IR No.6,,8,9,10,11,301%
801001328139 |17 5475-7" (" 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50] (F3/m)
2 801010121199 |4-7"MYy7° "k 1|No.1 NBR
3 801010120189 |4-7MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
4 801141004179 |A~ffyh 1|M6 SUS304
5 801140032119 | A Ik 1|M6x15 SUS304
6 801006126149 | 997427 K ¥JA 1|No.2 FC
7 801140055109 | A" I 4| M8x25 SUS304
8 801070107189 |7597° 1 FC
9 801140035149 | A" I 2 [M6x20 SUS304
10 801008143139 |7Kkt107 -y 1| KR2-8(8* A5y M) CR
11 801009123109 |BEE-7* 3[P-5.5 cu
12 801009101129 | 5-3Hi(LLsHralAd) 3 | @12x(96.6x96.6)x25! C3604
13 801009123109 |#REEA-7* 3[P-5.5 cu
14 801002129159 | BuIREF1-7° m | ISEEVAF1-7" (@14x1t) (F3/m)
15 801002132119 | BMIREF1-7° m | ShER3F1-7" Ad(17X0.27t) (F3/m)
16 801095000999 |BF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss
FI-VEEX S B, ERECIING SESREVVET .
17 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC
18 801011000449 | ¥ryJl 1| #5,9997° F3 ss
19 801140081319 |7 I 4|M10x50(21a L) SUS304
20 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
21 801142128249 |FmEs 1|M10 SPC
22 801068236109 |AUM ) 1|NKZ3-5.5KWE! SGP+SPC
23 801142128119 |FmS 4|M10 SUS304
24 801121343199 |/Cy3y 4| 9.5xp16x5t NBR
25 801140052179 | <Ak b 2| M8x16 SUS304
26 801046000059 |17/ 47 1|GSZ/NKz/BE SPCC
27 801203017189 |- 1|28 NBR
28 801121151189 |/Cy#y 1|P.C.80xp50 CR
29 801143124109 |B/MAL (1FH/FrERMT) 1| M4x6 SWRM
30 801009122199 |BEBHT 1|R-3.5-4 cu
31 801050367169 | E-57°34h 1 FC
32 801122410119 |0OUy* 1|190x¢3.8 NBR
33 801053196119 |{R:EsE 1| KA314-HLXLOO (B.C)
34 801142124209 |FmE® 2(mMa SPC




N> TR : NKZ3-80H

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
NKZ3-5-2-1 5.5KW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g b7 =1
35 801142160319 |(FrafEd 2|(m4 SWRH
36 801143016189 |~/Mal 2| Max12 SWRM
37 801142197119 |RESR 1| #6305M(50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
38 801052108139 | &S 1|63052zC3
39 801058155139 | U-N #RE7° L-b 1| p78xp180x1.6t A=
40 801055569159 |E#ETF 148
41 801147024119 | &~ 1|8x8x38L (M) SUS420
42 801056495129 |EEF 13
43 801122156169 |OU»* 1| G-250(249.3x¢5.7) NBR
44 801065158189 | PIMN - 1| NKZ2-5.5KWEH Ss
45 801122156169 |0UY)" 1| G-250(249.3x¢5.7) NBR
46 801064441189 | t-47b-h 1 FC
47 801122410119 |OUyy® 1|190xp3.8 NBR
48 801143043149 | mA/MAL 3| Mex12 SWRM
49 801062116159 |A“ 7YYy 8% 1| p80Oxp115x3.2t(677%) Ss
50 801052001139 | & 1%8 | 63082ZD2C3(SRL)
51 801146025199 | Abw7° Yy 1|c40 SK5
52 801140099169 | <A I 4|M12x40 SUS304
53 801142165109 |($rafER 4|M12 SUS304
54 801142164199 |(FrafER 4|M10 SUS304
55 801140079109 |7 I 4|M10x40 SUS304
56 801121247129 |1 y$y 1| p12.3xp18x2t Y-}
57 801035113189 |sEmy° 59" 1| M12x14(modt) SUS304
58 801060358159 | A“PUs* 193" v7° 1 FC
59 801025195399 | Ah=fhy—h 1|H-358 sIC
60 801143070239 |RA/MAL 2 [ M5x6(x19F5°Uy7°) SWRM
61 801030156189 | W75~ 1| H-35(A)(T)F 1R
62 801143070109 |~/AL 3[Msx6 SWRM
63 801030150129 | y-IAky° 1| H-35(A)(T)F spcc
64 801122330169 |OUyy* 1|155xp3.8 NBR
65 801029192129 | #MM-5u0° 1| NKZ2-80HE! FC
66 801142164199 | (F1amEs: 4|M10 SUS304
67 801140076179 | <A Ik 4|M10x30 SUS304
68 801122299129 |OUyy* 1|260xp3.8 NBR
69 801020540129 | #°¥7° -y 1| NKZ2-80HE! FC
70 801140076179 | <A I 4|M10x30 SUS304
71 801032119289 | #-xhy7° Uy 1| 80mm(KRSEL, 2) FC
72 801121141159 |/Cyiy 1| KRB-3"/4"8 NBR
73 801026225169 |y 1|VvC-60756 NBR
74 801026000129 |44y~ 1|TC-71819.5 NBR




N> TR : NKZ3-80H

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
NKZ3-5-2-1 5.5KW 200V 80mm -
No. BmES e e g EZ1=1
75 801040113149 | INREEFAEERESR p32.5xp48x0.3t SUS304
76 801021265139 | JIREE(50HZA) 1| NKZ3-80HF HiCrFC
76 801021002499 | JIREE(60HZA) 1| NKZ3-80HFH HiCrFC
77 801047107169 |INBEER UAREIMN - 1| No.6(33) SPC
78 801142171199 |(FHmEsE 1[M30 SUS304
79 801024116179 | $&#IE 1|No.2(M30) FCD
80 801120147189 | #733AN"-)\°y3Y p312.5x¢p360x0.5t (UM
81 801022531169 | #793uHN\" - 1| NKZ2-80/100HZY FCDREA
82 801142116299 |FEEE 6|M12(D=21) SPC
83 801140098159 |7<Ai It 6|M12x35 SUS304
84 801023282129 | AM~f 1| NKZ2-80/100HZY SPC
85 801049118169 | AN~+AIEAR 1|NKZ2-2.2/11KWES SPC
86 801144124269 | ZA9yM I 3|M12x137(16/18) SUS403
87 801141007109 |7<Afyh 3|M12 SUS304
<HMWIT EAR>
801030110239 | MMT* 1|H-30/35H SPC
801143070109 |72l 3| M5x6 SWRM
<)\®yF0UYT" tyb>
801173442109 | /°y$y0Uyy tyb 12| (*EN)
24 801121343199 | JUM MR MM vEy 41 @9.5xp16x5t NBR
28 801121151189 |IZN TN vy 1| P.C.80xp50 CR
32 801122410119 | ¥-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVIT" 11190x¢p3.8 NBR
43 801122156169 |E-97" 35y MFIMIN-0OUs)* 11G-250(249.3xp5.7) NBR
45 801122156169 | PIMIN=/Br.\93" 7" OYT* 11G-250(249.3xp5.7) NBR
47 801122410119 | E-97b-4/Br.\95" 7 OUYY* 11190xp3.8 NBR
56 801121247129 |:F/7° 37 vy 1|1912.3xp18x2t LU
64 801122330169 | Br.A\YS " /AM-59" OY»s* 11155xp3.8 NBR
68 801122299129 | Br.\ws I /K Y7° h-309" OUuy* 1[260xp3.8 NBR
72 801121141159 | fk-AyT° YUY N\ v$y 1|KRB-3"/4"84 NBR
MZhS-IiEE A-t*EVG32 1,100ml
<PIREIRETE>
801183010169 |JNREIRETE 1A% No.5 1"1/2" FC




